
COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 584.55 FT,
TO S R/W LINE OF A CNTY RD & POB
S 315 FT, E 164.38 FT N 315.48 F

HANCOCK AMBER LYNN DAVIS
256 NE HUNT LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-17-04777-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

29217.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

08/05/2015 DF 1.19 10,115 0 0 10,115

STANDARD
3

220,648
1,728
10,115

232,491
90,763

141,728
HX HB WX 55,722

86,006
232,491

0

219,675

1235/2169 6/01/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBER LYNN DAVIS HANC

AMBER LYNN DAVIS HA

1098/2401 10/06/2006 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL E & LUNNDA M 

AMBER LYNN DAVIS HA
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28199 SFR 647 11/05/2009

2008HX Base Yr

256 NE HUNT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,968 116.4000 130.37 256,568 2010 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1876

BAS 1,876 100 1,876 210,334

FOP 133 30 40 4,485

FOP 175 30 52 5,830

2,184 1,968 220,648

BAS= W11 FOP= W19 S7 E19 N7$ S7 W19 N7 W22 S42 E27 FOP= E25
N7 W25 S7$ N7 E25 N35$.
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7

19

7
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25
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 18 32 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,728

1,728

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 10,115


